
9.30 am - 12.00 pm 2.00 - 4.30 pm

Subject Subject

Monday 20-11-2023 Systems Thinking Data Science for Business 

Tuesday 21-11-2023 Strategic Management
1) Geopolitics and International Relations 

2) Innovation and IPR 

Wednesday 22-11-2023 Corporate Social Responsibility and Social Impact Assessment 
1) EXIM Policy and Procedures

2) Employee Learning and Development

Thursday 23-11-2023

1) Services Management

2) Management of Quality

3) Cybersecurity 

1) International Finance

2) Global Sourcing

Friday 24-11-2023 Direct Marketing and Customer Contact Management
1) Analytical Problem Solving Framework 

2) Competency based HRM 

Saturday 25-11-2023 Personal Selling and Sales Management
1) Integrated Marketing Communication

2) Project Finance

Tuesday 28-11-2023 Materials Management
1) Fixed Income Securities

2) HR Planning and Talent Acquisition

Wednesday 29-11-2023 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management Performance Management Systems

Thursday 30-11-2023
1) Venture Capital and Private Equity 

2) Purchase Management
Employee Legislation

Friday 01-12-2023 Credit Risk Management
1) Product and Brand Management

2) Facility Management 

Saturday 02-12-2023 Financial Institutions, Markets and Services Business To Business Selling

Monday 04-12-2023

Economics of Foreign Trade

Business and Data Understanding

Emerging Startup Business Opportunities

1) Manufacturing Management

2) Conflict Management and Negotiation 

Tuesday 05-12-2023 Consumer Bahaviour Logistics Management 
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